A21000000262

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Madicas)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Business Entry Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
_ _				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200356831332

12/29/20--01030--005 **1052.50

2821 JER-4 AMTH: 30

. m. 117 702

LAW OFFICES

HULSEY, OLIVER & MAHAR, LLP

200 B. E. BUTLER PARKWAY POST OFFICE BOX 1457

GAINESVILLE, GEORGIA 30503

TELEPHONE (770) 532-6312

FAX (770) 531-9230 OR (770) 532-6822

WWW.HOMLAW.COM

E. D. KENYON (1890-1981) SAMUEL L. OLIVER (1942-2011)

OF COUNSEL

JAMES B. MAHAR, JR.

(Practice Limited to
Mediation and Arbitration)

JANEA. RANGE

JULIUS M. HULSHY
R. DAVID SYFAN
THOMAS L. FITZGERALD
THOMAS D. CALKINS
ABBOTT S. HAYES, JR.
PAUL B. SMART
JASON A. DHAN
T. WESLEY ROBINSON
JASON R. VOYLES
JESSICA M. LUND
VANESSA E. SYKES
MONICA B HATFIELD
T. BURNS MARLOW

December 28, 2020

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the following filing, along with the payment for the filing as indicated:

• Certificate of Conversion and Certificate of Limited Partnership for TD5 Ventures, LLLP, along with a check for \$1,052.50 made payable to Florida Department of State, for the filing of the Articles of Conversion and Articles of Organization

I have also enclosed a return FedEx mailer for you to return the documents to me once they have been filed.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Jessica M. Lund

Enclosures

JML/kar/14101/9649/W245607

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT: TD5 Ventures, LLLP			
.	Name of Resulting Florida Limited Parti	nership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership		
submi	nclosed Certificate of Conversion, Certificate to convert an "Other Organization" is ed Liability Limited Partnership in accord	nto a Florida Limited Partnership or		
Pleasc	return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:		
Jessica	M Lund			
	Contact Person			
Hulsey	, Oliver & Mahar, LLP			
	Firm/Company			
P.O. Bo	P.O. Box 1457			
	Address			
Gaines	ville, GA 30503			
	City, State and Zip Code			
jml@he	omław.com			
E-	mail address: (to be used for future annual report i	notification)		
For fu	rther information concerning this matter,	please call:		
Jessica	sica M Lund at (770) 532-6312			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:			
Fees, (052.50 Filing Fees \$\Bigcup \\$1,061.25 Filing Fees \$52.50 for Conversion ,000 - Certificate) \$\text{status}\$	\$1,105.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

121 GEN -4 WALLS 3

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Organization"

Into

Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Certificate of Limited Partnership are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership in accordance with s.620.2104, Florida Statutes.

The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:				
TD5 Ventures, LLLP				
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)				
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability limited partnership				
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited liability company, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)				
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of				
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)				
01/16/2013 on .				
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)				
3. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership as set forth in the attached Certificate of Limited Partnership:				
TD5 Ventures, LLLP				
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)				
4. The conversion was approved as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and was approved in such a manner that complied with the converting organization's governing law.				
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:				
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)				
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the other business entity complies with such law(s) in effecting the conversion.				

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction

under which it is currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed this 28 H day of Decomber	2020
Signature of Each General Partner Listed in Attached	Certificate of Limited
Daymarchin/Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Li	ndividual(s) signing afturn(s)
that the facts stated in this document are true. Any false is	nformation constitutes a third
degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	·
· -	
Signature: Ree 72	General Partner
Printed Name: William R. Davis Title	S. Conteres sorting
Signatura: What I Ark Vand	·
Printed Name: Deann Y. Duvis Title	Géneral Partner
	•
Signature:Title	
Printed Name: 11de	
Signature:	
Signature:Title	:
•	
Signature: Printed Name: Title	
Printed Name: 11dd	·
Signature:	
Printed Name: Title	:
degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. [See below Signature:	A 101 tedmien signarmic(s):1
Printed Name: Jessie M Lund Title	: Alterney in fact
Timod Name.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officer	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorpora	tor must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Part	nershin:
Signature of one General Partner.	
•	
If Florida Limited Liability Company:	
Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person,	
Fees: Certificate of Conversion:	\$ 52.50
Fees for Plorida Certificate of Limited Partnership:	\$1,000.00
(\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Filing Fee)	
Certified Copy:	\$ 52.50 (Optional)
Certificate of Status;	\$ 8.75 (Optional)

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

TD5 Ventures, LLLP
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Llability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLP.
2. 981 Northshore Drive
Street address of initial designated office
Miramar Beach, FL 32550
3. Corporation Service Company
Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process
4. 1201 Hays Street
Florida street address for Registered Agent
Tallahassee, FL 32301
5. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.
I har lengted
Signature of Registered Agent
6
Mailing address of initial designated office
981 Northshore Drive, Miramar Beach, FL 32550
7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box \equiv .

Page 1 of 2

Name and business address of each gen Name:	Business Address:	
Villiam R. Davis	981 Northshore Driva	
	Miramar Beach, FL 32550	
Deana Y. Davis	981 Northshore Drive	
	Miromar Beach, PL 32550	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		
igned this 28th day of Decem	nber 2020	
ionature of each general partner. Individu	al(s) signing affirm(s) that the facts stated in	
is document are true. Any false information of the formation of the formation of the formation of the false o	on constitutes a third degree felony as	
land la la		
2 · C		